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4Life Transfer Factor Feline Complete®

Overall health support for cats

170 mg

80 million CFUProbiotic Blend
A proprietary blend of probiotic lactic acid producing bacteria
consisting of Bacillus subtilis, Bifidobacterium longum,
Lactobacillus casei, Lactobacillus plantarum and Pediococcus
acidilactici.
ESSENTIAL FATTY ACID SOURCES
Soybean oil (source of Omega 3,6 fatty acids)
Sunflower oil (source of Omega 6,9 fatty acids) 100 mg

100 mg

Flaxseed oil (source of Omega 3,6,9 fatty acids)

Choline chloride
Pemaconniculus chondroitin
Glucosamine hydrochloride

80 mg

95 mg
20 mg
20 mg

OTHER PROTECTIVE NUTRIENTS

Other Ingredients: Dried poultry liver, natural flavoring blend (wheat
flour, malted barley, dry milk, lecithin, salt and sodium bircarbonate),
natural cheeses and enzymes, maltodextrin, silicon dioxide and
mixed tocopherols (preservative).

Montmorillonite 154 mg
TRACE MINERALS

AMINO ACIDS
l-Lysine (monohydrochloride) 10 mg

l-Arginine
d, l-Methionine 7 mg

0.7 mg

EACH 1 SCOOP SERVING CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING NUTRIENTS:

Vitamins & Minerals

4Life Transfer Factor®

Proprietary Glucan Poly R Blend

(UltraFactor XF® and OvoFactor®)

Vitamin A (as retinyl palmitate) 300 IU
25 mg
100 IU

5 IU
0.19 mg

0.2 mg
0.25 mg

0.9 mg
90 mcg

Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)

Vitamin E (as d,l alpha tocopheryl acetate) 
Vitamin K (as phytonadione)
Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)  
Riboflavin (vitamin B2) 
Niacin (as niacinamide) 
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine hydrochloride) 
Folate (as folic acid) 155 mcg

7 mcg
90 mcg
0.8 mg
25 mg
1.2 mg
10 mg

0.9 mcg
4 mg
5 mg

1.5 mcg
0.7 mg

3 mg
0.6 mcg

Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamin)  
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (as calcium pantothenate)
Calcium (as calcium carbonate)
Iron (as ferric sulfate)
Phosphorus (as monosodium phosphate)
Iodine (as potassium iodide)
Magnesium (as magnesium sulfate)
Zinc (as zinc oxide)
Selenium (as sodium selenite)
Copper (as copper sulfate)
Manganese (as manganese oxide)
Cobalt (as cobalt carbonate)

Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol) 

A proprietary blend of mushroom glucans: Cordyceps sinensis
hybrid, Agaricus blazeii extract, Coriolus versicolor (Turkey
tail), Poria cocos, Inonotus obliquus, Maitake (Grifola frondosa)
and Shiitake (Lentinus edodes).

400 mg

100 mg

DIRECTIONS: Add rounded scoopfuls to food daily:
Under 3 lbs-1/2 scoop; 3-10 lbs-1 scoop; 11-15 lbs-1½
scoops; Over 15 lbs-2 scoops.

Serving size may be doubled for increased health support.

4LIFE TRANSFER FACTORTM

• 	 Supports feline wellness with essential vitamins, minerals, 
antioxidants, amino acids, and protein

• 	 Features 4Life Transfer Factor®

• 	 Offers a powder formula developed by veterinarians                             
and nutritional scientists

What is 4Life Transfer Factor Feline Complete? 
4Life Transfer Factor Feline Complete combines vitamins, minerals, and antioxidants 
with patented 4Life Transfer Factor® support. This formula provides the complete 
spectrum of nutrients to support your cat’s overall health needs.

Key Features
•	Contains amino acids, probiotics, and essential fatty acids 

•	Provides the 25 vitamins and minerals considered essential
	 for the optimal health of cats 

•	 Is available in a great-tasting cheese and whey flavor

•	 Is protected by U.S. patents 6,468,534 (extraction process for transfer                          
factors from egg sources) and 6,866,868 (combination process of                                    
transfer factors from cow colostrum and chicken egg yolks) 

What makes this product unique? 
4Life Transfer Factor Feline Complete is the only product on the market for cats that 
contains the exclusive and patented support of 4Life Transfer Factor.


